SefU Drinks

Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite
Coke Zero (Bottles 330ml)
Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite
Coke Zero (pint)

Still / Sparkling Water
Orange / Pineapple Juice
Appletiser

Beers

Cobra
Kingfisher
Spit Fire
Strongbow
Bulmers

Sherry
Cinzano
Port
Pimms

330ml  2.95
Half Pint 2.75

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Amaretto

2.20

2.95
1.95
1.95
2.50

4.95
Pint 4.75
500ml 3.95
Bottle 2.95
Bottle 3.95

25ml

225
2,25
2,25
225

50ml

2.50
2.50

Bells

Jameson

Vodka

Gin

Malibu

Archers

Rum

Bacardi

Southern Confort
Brandy (Martell \V.S)
Jack Daniels
Cointreau
Drambuie

Tia Maria

Baileys

Sambuca

225
2.25
2:25
2.25
2.25
2:25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.75
295
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
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Sparkling 125ml | Bottle
Prosecco Extra Dry, Canal Grando 11% Veneto, Italy 5.25 | 2495
Crisp and refreshing with an irresistibly fruity finish

Pinot Grigio Blush Spumante della Venezie Brut, Veneto, Italy 25.95
Sacchetto 12%

An off dry, fruity and appealing sparkling wine

Champagne Bernard Remy, Brut ‘Carte Blanche 12% France 39.50

Refreshing notes of lime and lemon combine with floral
nuances, honey and brioche on the palate

White Wines

175ml | 250ml | Bottle

White, Cintila 12%

An intense fruity aroma and a creamny mouthfeel

with a hint of peach and gjnger.

Chenin Blanc, Hazy View 11.5%

Rounded flavours of ripe melon and crystallised pear

with a fresh balanced hint of sweetness.

Sauvignon Blanc, Vellas 12.5%

Fresh and well-flavoured wine with passionfruit and

kiwi flavours and finishing on a cool, mouth watering note,
Pinot Grigio, 1| Casone 11.5%

Fresh and easy drinking style with clean bitter lemon notes
Unoaked Chardonnay ‘Foundstone’, Berton Vineyard 13%
Fruit driven wine with aromas of candied lemon,
pineapple and peach through to a zesty finish

Sauvignon Blanc, Bishop's Leap 12.5%

Full and crisp wine with intense aroma and flavours of
passion fruit underlying gooseberry and herbal tones

Rose’ Wines

Peninsula de Setubal, Portugal

Western Cape, South Africa

Valle Central, Chile

Veneto, Italy

South Eastern Australia

Marlborough, New Zealand

4.25 | 5.85 | 15.95

16.95

4.60 | 6.40 |1 17.95

4.70 | 6.60 | 17.95

19.95

23.95

175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Syrah Grenache Rose’ ‘Le Campuger’,

Chateau de Campuget 13%

Delicate pale pink with a fresh wild strawberries

and hints of grapefruit on the nose

Pinot Grigio Blush, Novita 12%

Pale pink colour this wine is off-dry and

fruity with aromas of ripe cherries and strawberries
Zinfandel Blush, Zin Heaven 12%

Medium style with a smooth palate of delicate vanilla
and strawberry flavours with a creamy finish

Red Wines

Langruedoc, France

Veneto, Italy

Puglia, Italy

17.95

4,70 | 6.6. | 18.25

4.80 | 6.80 | 18.50

175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Red, Cintila 12.5%

Juicy, plummy and vanilla wine, soft and easy-drinking
Merlot, Vellas 13%

Well-flavoured with notes of green plum and finishing
an a fresh note

Pinot Noir, Tournee du Sud 13%

Fresh medium bodied, full of berry and cherry flavours, juicy
Malbec ‘Paula’, Dona Paula 13.5%

An accessible and rounded Malbec with

notes of red cherry through to a spicy finish

Rioja Crianza, Hugonell 13.5%

Classic and smooth Rioja blend of rich strawberry fruit,
beautifully integrated vanilla and coconut flavours

Peninsula de Setubal, Portugal

Valle Central, Chile

Languedoc, France

Mendoza, Argentina

Rioja, Spain

4.25 | 5.85 | 15.95

4.60 | 6.40 |1 17.95

18.95

5.25 1 7.30 | 20.95

22.95
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