

Soft Drinks

Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite	
Coke Zero (Bottles 330ml)	2.20
Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite	
Coke Zero (pint)	2.95
Still / Sparkling Water	1.95
Orange / Pineapple Juice	1.95
Appletiser	2.50

Beers

Cobra	330ml	2.95		4.95
Kingfisher	Half Pint	2.75	Pint	4.75
Spit Fire			500ml	3.95
Strongbow			Bottle	2.95
Bulmers			Bottle	3.95

25ml 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

50ml 2.50 2.50 2.50

COBRA

EAVEN

MERLOT

DET & CHANDON

INGFISHE

PREMIUM

To Tannes du Si

Pinot Noir

Product of France

Aperitifs

Sherry Cinzano Port	
Pimms	

Martini	Bianco
Martini	Rosso
Amaret	to 🔵

Spirito / Liqueur

Bells	2.25
Jameson	2.25
Vodka	2.25
Gin	2.25
Malibu	2.25
Archers	2.25
Rum	2.25
Bacardi	2.25
Southern Confort	2.25
Brandy (Martell V.S)	2.75
Jack Daniels	2.95
Cointreau	2.50
Drambuie	2.50
Tia Maria	2.50
Baileys	2.50
Sambuca	2.50

MAHARANIS FINEST INDIAN CUISINE

Sparkling		125ml I Bottle
Prosecco Extra Dry, Canal Grando 11%	Veneto, Italy	5.25 24.95
Crisp and refreshing with an irresistibly fruity finish Pinot Grigio Blush Spumante della Venezie Brut, Sacchetto 12%	Veneto, Italy	25.95
An off dry, fruity and appealing sparkling wine Champagne Bernard Remy, Brut 'Carte Blanche 12% Refreshing notes of lime and lemon combine with floral nuances, honey and brioche on the palate	France	39.50
White Wines		175ml I 250ml I Bottle
White, Cintila 12% An intense fruity aroma and a creamy mouthfeel with a hint of peach and gjnger.	Peninsula de Setubal, Portugal	4.25 5.85 15.95
Chenin Blanc, Hazy View 11.5% Rounded flavours of ripe melon and crystallised pear with a fresh balanced hint of sweetness.	Western Cape, South Africa	16.95
Sauvignon Blanc, Vellas 12.5% Fresh and well-flavoured wine with passionfruit and kiwi flavours and finishing on a cool, mouth watering note.	Valle Central, Chile	4.60 6.40 17.95
Pinot Grigio, 1l Casone 11.5% Fresh and easy drinking style with clean bitter lemon notes	Veneto, Italy	4.70 6.60 17.95
Unoaked Chardonnay 'Foundstone', Berton Vineyard 13% Fruit driven wine with aromas of candied lemon, pineapple and peach through to a zesty finish	South Eastern Australia	19.95
Sauvignon Blanc, Bishop's Leap 12.5% Full and crisp wine with intense aroma and flavours of passion fruit underlying gooseberry and herbal tones	Marlborough, New Zealand	23.95
Rose' Wines		175ml I 250ml I Bottle
Syrah Grenache Rose' 'Le Campuger', Chateau de Campuget 13% Delicate pale pink with a fresh wild strawberries and hints of grapefruit on the nose	Langruedoc, France	17.95
Pinot Grigio Blush, Novita 12% Pale pink colour this wine is off-dry and	Veneto, Italy	4.70 6.6. 18.25
fruity with aromas of ripe cherries and strawberries Zinfandel Blush, Zin Heaven 12% Medium style with a smooth palate of delicate vanilla and strawberry flavours with a creamy finish	Puglia, Italy	4.80 6.80 18.50
Red Wines		175ml I 250ml I Bottle
Red, Cintila 12.5% Juicy, plummy and vanilla wine, soft and easy-drinking	Peninsula de Setubal, Portugal	4.25 5.85 15.95
Merlot, Vellas 13% Well-flavoured with notes of green plum and finishing on a fresh note	Valle Central, Chile	4.60 6.40 17.95
Pinot Noir, Tournee du Sud 13% Fresh medium bodied, full of berry and cherry flavours, juicy	Languedoc, France	18.95
Malbec 'Paula', Dona Paula 13.5% An accessible and rounded Malbec with notes of red cherry through to a spicy finish	Mendoza, Argentina	5.25 7.30 20.95
Rioja Crianza, Hugonell 13.5% Classic and smooth Rioja blend of rich strawberry fruit, beautifully integrated vanilla and coconut flavours	Rioja, Spain	22.95

beautifully integrated vanilla and coconut flavours

VEL

NS

& CHANDON

LOT